Single Room
Energy Recovery Ventilator
UPGRADED WITH
SMART CONTROL
New Control Panel
Wireless Pairing Operation
Multiple Linkage Control
WIFI Function

www.airwoods.com ECO Pair
OTHER FANS
AND ACCESSORIES
Support TUYA APP, Able to connect to Alexa and Google Home
devices in the home Wi-Fi network for speech control.
Remote Control
Speech control  Linkage control Scene control
Running Status Display Weekly timer
Product Name Model Airflow Power
Static
Pressure Noise
Pipe
Diameter
(m3/h) (W) (Pa) dB(A) (mm)
90° Supply Fan
AV-C145-DA 145 11.2 61 30 100
Exhaust Fan
AV-C138-DB 138 3.8 42 37 150
AV-C246-DB 246 4.5 20 36 190
Ducted Exhaust Fan
(Platic Type)
AV-C182-DD-P 182 8.4 82.7 32.8 100
Ducted Exhaust Fan
(Metal Type)
AV-C156-DD-M 156 12.5 155 41 100
AV-C366-DD-M 366 27.3 242 45 150
WIFI Touch Screen
Panel
ZSTY-SM-11W-EU
Smart Air Quality